
Show #300: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - SAWYER & CAREY (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

110. SMHS NSHP: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 7.00

3 773 Luna Jessica Spaleny 6.00

4 784 MSU Is He Izzo Tonya Kuizenga 5.00

5 863 Corithians First Star Kadence Jennett 4.00

6 859 Finest Heir DGL Mylee Watson 3.00

7 643 Splash Mountain Marilyn Tinkis 2.00

8 775 Dusty Ally Jennett Hadley Swan1.00

111. SMHS NSHE: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Equitation, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 7.00

3 773 Luna Jessica Spaleny 6.00

4 784 MSU Is He Izzo Tonya Kuizenga 5.00

5 775 Dusty Ally Jennett Hadley Swan4.00

6 859 Finest Heir DGL Mylee Watson 3.00

7 863 Corithians First Star Kadence Jennett 2.00

8 643 Splash Mountain Marilyn Tinkis 1.00

112. SMHS SSEE: Select Senior English Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 582 You Betcha Allie Alexis Semaan 8.00

2 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 7.00

3 771 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Tereasa Hufstedler Tereasa Hufstedler6.00

4 786 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart5.00

5 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette4.00

6 174 He Thinks Hes Hot Judy Westcott 3.00

7 463 PR Triskaidekahobia Susan Sample 2.00

8 403 The Eminent Diversion Jill Baker-Cooley 1.00

113. SMHS GR3EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 19 & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 195 Only Chipz Brittany Reese Brittany Reese4.00

2 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 3.00

3 854 Catalyst SRA Kristin Thomas 2.00

4 780 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 1.00

114. SMHS GR2EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon8.00

2 828 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley7.00

3 11 Cookies N Sleep Brooklyn Miller 6.00

4 1220 Cool Krymsun Cat Dawson Payton 5.00

5 30 Hez Only Luvah Alivia Pluta 4.00

6 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 3.00

7 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 2.00

8 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 1.00



Show #300: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - SAWYER & CAREY (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

115. SMHS GR1EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 10 & Under - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 768 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 538 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 6.00

4 417 All Time Fancy Man Alaina Keenihan 5.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 4.00

6 831 Ibee One Fancy Hotrod Blaire Martinez 3.00

7 144 Good All Day Long Ellie Wingo 2.00

8 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 1.00

116. SMHS GHEE: Green Horse English Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik8.00

2 212 Pocos High Rainbow Camryn Carl 7.00

3 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 6.00

4 777 Hot Four Sister Courtney Sabo Courtney Sabo5.00

5 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 4.00

6 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 3.00

7 246 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 2.00

8 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield1.00

117. SMHS SWBE2: Blind WT Equitation Sweeps - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 7.00

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik6.00

3 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 5.00

4 582 You Betcha Allie Alexis Semaan 4.00

5 768 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla3.00

6 463 PR Triskaidekahobia Susan Sample 2.00

7 538 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 1.00

118. SMHS SH1EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 12 & Under - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 8.00

2 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 7.00

3 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 6.00

4 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 5.00

5 538 Wheres My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 4.00

6 470 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 3.00

7 658 O Whata Hot Nvite Clara Cook Emma Cook2.00

8 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 1.00

119. SMHS SH2EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 13-15 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 860 Between Boyfriends Adela Christiansen 8.00

2 552 Good N Irresistable Emma Cook 7.00

3 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 6.00

4 853 Models Only Madison Schneider 5.00

5 795 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 4.00



Show #300: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - SAWYER & CAREY (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

6 1216 LilBitEnvious Madalyne Oliver 3.00

7 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 2.00

8 424 Country Boy Rolls Alayna Pluto 1.00

120. SMHS SH3EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 16-18 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 443 Ultimate Collateral Lauren Deeds 8.00

2 783 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 7.00

3 162 Zippos Good Glowin Paige Kreps Paige Kreps6.00

4 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt5.00

5 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 4.00

6 244 TF Follow Me Boys Emily Skornicka 3.00

7 202 This Diesel Is Hot Abigail Nevins 2.00

8 391 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 1.00

121. SMHS SH4EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 19-29 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi8.00

2 527 Certainly At Nite Peighton Scott 7.00

3 829 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 6.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 5.00

5 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 4.00

6 505 Shez A Sleepy Head Ella Wood 3.00

7 697 Face A Last Leaguer Gloria Alvarez Gloria Alvarez2.00

8 750 Rockin My Assets Lauren Hamilton 1.00

122. SMHS SH5EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 30 & Over - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 8.00

2 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 7.00

3 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 6.00

4 18 Invy Pit Crew Holly Gordon 5.00

5 413 Check My Tires Stacey Holzschu 4.00

6 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle3.00

7 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank2.00

8 369 WillModelForChocolate Cassandra Kelly Cassandra Kelly1.00

123. SMHS SWBE: Blind Equitation Sweepstakes - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 8.00

2 860 Between Boyfriends Adela Christiansen 7.00

3 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 33 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland4.00

6 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle3.00

7 783 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 2.00

8 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 1.00



Show #400: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - WALTON & PAGE (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

110. SMHS NSHP: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 784 MSU Is He Izzo Tonya Kuizenga 7.00

3 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 6.00

4 773 Luna Jessica Spaleny 5.00

5 643 Splash Mountain Marilyn Tinkis 4.00

6 859 Finest Heir DGL Mylee Watson 3.00

7 863 Corithians First Star Kadence Jennett 2.00

8 775 Dusty Ally Jennett Hadley Swan1.00

111. SMHS NSHE: Non-Stock Hunt Seat Equitation, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 7.00

3 784 MSU Is He Izzo Tonya Kuizenga 6.00

4 773 Luna Jessica Spaleny 5.00

5 775 Dusty Ally Jennett Hadley Swan4.00

6 859 Finest Heir DGL Mylee Watson 3.00

7 643 Splash Mountain Marilyn Tinkis 2.00

8 863 Corithians First Star Kadence Jennett 1.00

112. SMHS SSEE: Select Senior English Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 786 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 582 You Betcha Allie Alexis Semaan 7.00

3 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 6.00

4 174 He Thinks Hes Hot Judy Westcott 5.00

5 403 The Eminent Diversion Jill Baker-Cooley 4.00

6 771 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Tereasa Hufstedler Tereasa Hufstedler3.00

7 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette2.00

8 852 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 1.00

113. SMHS GR3EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 19 & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 4.00

2 854 Catalyst SRA Kristin Thomas 3.00

3 195 Only Chipz Brittany Reese Brittany Reese2.00

4 780 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 1.00

114. SMHS GR2EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 8.00

2 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon7.00

3 828 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley6.00

4 1220 Cool Krymsun Cat Dawson Payton 5.00

5 30 Hez Only Luvah Alivia Pluta 4.00

6 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 3.00

7 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 2.00

8 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 1.00



Show #400: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - WALTON & PAGE (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

115. SMHS GR1EE: Green Rider English Equitation, 10 & Under - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 768 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 538 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 7.00

3 417 All Time Fancy Man Alaina Keenihan 6.00

4 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 5.00

5 144 Good All Day Long Ellie Wingo 4.00

6 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 3.00

7 490 Obviously Rich Olive Kowalski 2.00

8 831 Ibee One Fancy Hotrod Blaire Martinez 1.00

116. SMHS GHEE: Green Horse English Equitation - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 8.00

2 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 7.00

3 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik6.00

4 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield5.00

5 777 Hot Four Sister Courtney Sabo Courtney Sabo4.00

6 212 Pocos High Rainbow Camryn Carl 3.00

7 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 2.00

8 246 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 1.00

117. SMHS SWBE2: Blind WT Equitation Sweeps - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 7.00

2 538 Wheres My Invite Ellie Closurdo 6.00

3 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik5.00

4 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 4.00

5 582 You Betcha Allie Alexis Semaan 3.00

6 768 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla2.00

7 463 PR Triskaidekahobia Susan Sample 1.00

118. SMHS SH1EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 12 & Under - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 7.00

3 658 O Whata Hot Nvite Clara Cook Emma Cook6.00

4 470 Heza Sudden Investment Delaney Schultz 5.00

5 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 4.00

6 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 3.00

7 538 Wheres My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 2.00

8 528 Invitation To Western Molly Dominowski 1.00

119. SMHS SH2EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 13-15 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 8.00

2 860 Between Boyfriends Adela Christiansen 7.00

3 795 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 6.00

4 552 Good N Irresistable Emma Cook 5.00

5 424 Country Boy Rolls Alayna Pluto 4.00



Show #400: ShoMe Summer ShoStopper - WALTON & PAGE (07/19/2024-07/21/2024)

6 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 3.00

7 853 Models Only Madison Schneider 2.00

8 626 Rowdy Valentine Pep Addison McKee 1.00

120. SMHS SH3EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 16-18 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 783 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 8.00

2 443 Ultimate Collateral Lauren Deeds 7.00

3 391 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 6.00

4 162 Zippos Good Glowin Paige Kreps Paige Kreps5.00

5 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 4.00

6 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt3.00

7 202 This Diesel Is Hot Abigail Nevins 2.00

8 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 1.00

121. SMHS SH4EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 19-29 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi8.00

2 829 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 7.00

3 785 Runs Like A Hot Rod Cassandra Conn 6.00

4 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 5.00

5 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 4.00

6 697 Face A Last Leaguer Gloria Alvarez Gloria Alvarez3.00

7 527 Certainly At Nite Peighton Scott 2.00

8 834 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 1.00

122. SMHS SH5EE: Stock Horse English Equitation, 30 & Over - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 7.00

3 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 6.00

4 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 5.00

5 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank4.00

6 18 Invy Pit Crew Holly Gordon 3.00

7 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle2.00

8 413 Check My Tires Stacey Holzschu 1.00

123. SMHS SWBE: Blind Equitation Sweepstakes - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 8.00

2 860 Between Boyfriends Adela Christiansen 7.00

3 33 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland6.00

4 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 5.00

5 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle4.00

6 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 3.00

7 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 2.00

8 229 All About Legs Grace Benway 1.00


